1117000000739

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



700294079327

2011 JAN 26 AM 9: 08

K. SALY JAN 27 2017 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195
REFERENCE : 478171 8035779
AUTHORIZATION :
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 Man
ORDER DATE : January 24, 2017
ORDER TIME : 9:34 AM
ORDER NO. : 478171-010
CUSTOMER NO: 8035779
FOREIGN FILINGS
NAME: REVA KAY INTERCHANGE, LLC
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY YX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	agn Entitled Blacking Company, must it	nclude "Limited Liability Company," "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
If name unavailable, enter al	Iternate name adopted for the purpose of or "LLC.")	f transacting business in Florida. The a	lternate name must include "Limited
Virginia		3	
<u>/.</u>	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if	applicable)
1. ^{n/a}			
	(Date first transacted business i	in Florida, if prior to registration.) 05, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	
1100 Boulders Parkwa	•	by, F.S. to determine penalty hability)	三 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Richmond, Virginia 23			2011 JAN 26
	(Street Address of Prin	icinal Office)	
1100 Boulders Parkwa	•	icipai Onice)	原军 王 亡
Richmond, Virginia 23	3225		·····································
	(Mailing Add	iress)	
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	, Florida ³²³⁰	1
	(City)	(Z	ip code)
Registered agent's accep			to the title on the state of the
Having been named as re lesignated in this applica to complywith the provisi	ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	ent as registered agent and agree to oper and complete performance of	o act in this capacity. I further agre my duties, and I am familiar with a Melissa Zender
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	ent as registered agent and agree to oper and complete performance of	o act in this capacity. I further agre my duties, and I am familiar with a
Having been named as re designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of t	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	ent as registered agent and agree to oper and complete performance of the performance of	o act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with a Melissa Zender —Asst. Vice President
Having been named as re designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of the 8. The name, title or cap	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered active and address of the person(s) where the promotes active and address of the person(s) where the person active act	ent as registered agent and agree to oper and complete performance of the performance of	o act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with a Melissa Zender —Asst. Vice President
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate complywith the provision coept the obligations of the same, title or capasters M. Sadler, Manager 1981.	tition, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered active and address of the person(s) where the person is a service active and address of the person in the person in the person is a service active and address of the person in the	ent as registered agent and agree to oper and complete performance of the performance of	o act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with a Melissa Zender —Asst. Vice President
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate complywith the provision coept the obligations of the same, title or capasters M. Sadler, Manager 1981.	tition, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered active and address of the person(s) where the person is a service active and address of the person in the person in the person is a service active and address of the person in the	ent as registered agent and agree to oper and complete performance of the performance of	o act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with a Melissa Zender —Asst. Vice President
Having been named as redesignated in this applicate to complywith the provision accept the obligations of the stevens M. Sadler, Mana, Christopher K. Sadler, M. Sadl	cof existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the gertians of which it is organized. (If the gertians of the person)	ent as registered agent and agree to oper and complete performance of the performance of	o act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with a Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President are:
Having been named as redesignated in this applicated complywith the provision accept the obligations of the stevens M. Sadler, Mana, Christopher K. Sadler, M. Attached is a certificate purisdiction under the law	cons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person(s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) what is a service acity and address of the person (s) and address of	ent as registered agent and agree to oper and complete performance of the performance of	o act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with a Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President fare:

Typed or printed name of signee

Christopher K. Sadler

Common brealth of Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That REVA Kay Interchange, LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is January 18, 2017; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.





Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: January 26, 2017

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

CISECOM
Document Control Number: 1701265387